MSP430FR2000
High/Low
UCA0TXD
P1.1/C1
P2.0/COUT
P1.7
P1.6
P2.6/XOUT

portfolio, visit www.ti.com/MSP430ValueLine.
Table 1. Device Recommendations
Part Number Key Features
MSP430FR2000 0.5KB FRAM, 0.5KB RAM, eComp
MSP430FR2100 1KB FRAM, 0.5KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
MSP430FR2110 2KB FRAM, 1KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
MSP430FR2111 3.75KB FRAM, 1KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp